3-1-23 Wednesday Pop Up Results

class

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

place
1D -2nd

2D - 8th

2D - 10th
3D-2nd
2D - 11th
3D - 6th
3D - 4th
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
4D - 6th
2D - 9th

4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday 1D - 2nd
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday 1D - 1st

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

1D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 1st
4D - 3rd
3D - 5th
4D - 2nd

3D - 1st
2D - 3rd
2D - 13th
4D - 4th
1D - 3rd
3D - 3rd
2D - 12th
4D - 5th
4D - 1st

6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday 4D - 1st
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday 1D - 3rd

Senior , Wednesday
Senior , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st

rider_name
Dominique Hart
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Natalia Frolov
Erin Overbay
Emily Fitch

Danika Kuck
Tonya Bender
Summer Schaffran
Christine Conley
Dominique Hart
Skye Miller

Ellie Walker

Kelsie Miller
Emily Fitch
Summer Schaffran
Gretchen Miller
Kelsie Miller
Tanya Ledbetter
Skye Miller
Shelby Lovejoy
Tina Howell
Patricia Freeman-Martin
kady murphy
Emma Hathaway
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Summer Miller
Isabella Countryman
Kelsie Miller
Tanya Ledbetter
Skye Miller
Gretchen Miller
Sabrina Frolov
Lola Pickhardt
Emma Hathaway
Tanya Ledbetter
Tanya Ledbetter
Tina Howell

kady murphy
Christine Conley

horse_registered_name
Desiriously Special
Bessie Coleman

Bet Me At Midnight
Dashing Millie McCoy
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Sky Lake

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

A Pistol Packn Momma
FX FIRE UP CHEX

BR Big Red Dog

Eyes Jack Sensation
Drifter Jet Hancock

KN Fabulous Tejereta
Imaguysfrenchlioness
DMR Famous PG

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

BR Big Red Dog

House of Lions

DMR Famed by Fire
Mr Montana Cat

AMR Chic My Dry Fire
French Streke Ta Fame
Peppys First Corona
Billiespencer

Buckskin Chiquita

Fierce Rockin Girl
Meowser

Montoyas Buck Pack
DMR MISS N DRYFIRE
Ima Biankus Babe
Painted Heart

Missin The Judge
Cuttyslibertybell
BestBeTakenMyAdvice

Mr Montana Cat
Ima Biankus Babe
Peppys First Corona
Buckskin Chiquita
Eyes Jack Sensation

score

15
19.022 No Time
15.681
15.987 No Time
15.745
16.018
15.771
16.309
16.056
15.523
15.557
15.612
15.658
21.917
15.684
15.771
15.523
15.212 No Time
14.831
15.437
15.338
16.612
16.144
16.599
15.964 No Time
16.006
15.496
15.823
16.786
15.148
16.036
15.8
16.983
16.372
17.77
16.006
15.437
16.036
16.144
15.964 No Time
15.557

purse
$194.00

$148.00

$42.00
$221.00
$174.00
$199.00

$92.00
$129.00
$170.00
$125.00

$138.00
$106.00

$148.00
$28.00
$18.00
$17.00

$30.00



